OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm

Bpecrt, 12. - 14.7.2018

AucTtaHuma 9 YKeHuwmHbl, 800m BonbHbIA CTU/b OTKpbITbIE
12.07.2018 CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON
Records of the Republic of Belarus 8:36.83

KMC : 9:52.00 / MC :9:12.00 / MCMK : 8:29.60

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima rlp

3annbiB 3 13 3

1 TIOMJIABCKAA, Ennzaseta 2002
2 TONYBKWMHA, EneHa 2001
3 WOMA, AnekcaHgpa 1998
4 MAKAPCKAH, Hatanbs 1998
5 KYAPWNUKAA, AHacTacus 2001
6 JINCOBCKAH, MNonunnHa 2001
7 BEKWLL, AHacTacus 2000
8 TMEPMWHOBA, Banepus 2002

paspsz

MC
MC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MuHCK

Butebckas o6nactb
pogHeHcKasa obnacTb
MuHCK

MwuHckast o6nacTtb
MwuHcKas o6n1acTb
Butebckas o6nactb
BpecTtckas o6nactb

3asBoyHOoe BpemA

9:35.00
9:30.00
9:18.00
9:14.00
9:17.00
9:23.00
9:34.00
9:35.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

12.07.2018 18:16 - CtpaHmua 1



