, 800m

12.07.2018

12.07.120.10									
Records of the Republic of Belarus 8:36.83 ,									
KMC: 9:52.00 / MC: 9:12.00 / MCMK: 8:29.60									
	,	1							
	3 3								
1	,	2002	BLR	9:35.00					
2	,	2001	BLR	9:30.00					
3	,	1998	BLR	9:18.00					

	3 3					
1		,	2002		BLR	9:35.00
2		,	2001		BLR	9:30.00
3	,		1998		BLR	9:18.00
4		,	1998		BLR	9:14.00
5		,	2001		BLR	9:17.00
6		,	2001		BLR	9:23.00
7	,		2000	KMC	BLR	9:34.00
8		,	2002		BLR	9:35.00